
Daisy Badge Design

Daisies are kindergarten and first graders. Badges are flower shaped and have three steps to 
complete. These badges will go on the front of your vest or tunic. All other fun patches earned 
will go on the back of your uniform.

Badge Name:

Description:

Steps
1.

2.

3.



Brownie Badge Design

Brownies are 2nd and 3rd graders. Badges are triangle shaped and have fives steps to complete. 
These badges will go on the front of your vest or sash. All other fun patches earned will go on 
the back of your uniform.

Badge Name:

Description:

Steps
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Junior Badge Design

Juniors are 4th and 5th graders. Badges are circle shaped and have fives steps to complete. 
These badges will go on the front of your vest or sash. All other fun patches earned will go on 
the back of your uniform.

Badge Name:

Description:

Steps
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


